
 4.50  3.80-4.00 

 M
2.

5 

 15.00 

 5.0min 

 M
2.

5 

M2.5 x 20mm Round Standoffs Male Female Metric Threaded 
Spacers Steel Blue Zinc Plated

A4SCALE图纸比例:6:1

Stainless Steel 18-8

Nickel
Passivation

 

Passivation

OR45MFM2520Z

Steel 1018

Material
Weight

Blue Zinc
www.superneer.com

FinishCarbon Steel
1.824 g
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